ACP’s SW Series switch connects optical channels by redirecting an incoming optical signal
 into a selected output fiber. This is achieved using patent pending non-mechanical proprietary
 configurations and activated via an electrical control signal. The solid-state operation offers
 ultra-high reliability and fast switching speed as well as bi-directional performance. The SW
Applications
Ultra-High Reliability
Key Features
1x2 Solid-State Fiberoptic Switches

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice.
© AC Photonics, Inc.
Ordering Information
3.
Operating
SW
Direction Pigtail Style Fiber Length In/Out
1 = Bare FiberU = Unidirectional 15 = 1550 ± 50nm 0102 = 1x2
2 = 900um Jacket
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None1 = 1.0m
2 = 2.0m
7 = LC/APC
ConnectorPort
2= 10 to 30μs
1 = 200 to 400μs
B = Bidirectional
Switching SpeedWavelength
Pin1
1(Voltage=VCC)
0(Voltage=GND)
1(Voltage=VCC)
0(Voltage=GND)
Pin2 Optical Path
1(Voltage=VCC)
0(Voltage=GND)
OUT1 to IN
IN to OUT1
1(Voltage=VCC)
0(Voltage=GND)
IN to OUT2
OUT2 to IN
Pin Configuration